Pl Nr
1 R18
2 R12
3 R09
4 R0O8
5 R29
6 R19
7 R15
8 R28
9 R25
10 RO3
11 R21
12 R27
13 R02
14 R24
15 RO04
16 R17
17 RO6
18 R26
19 R11
20 RO1
21 R20
22 Ri14
23 R22
24 R10
25 R23
26 RO5

15e Reqularity van Kasterlee

Datum Wedstrijd:
Inrichtende club:
Tellend voor:

Naam

Van den Wyngaert Sander
Dierckx Elien
Meeus Patrick
Geerinckx Gie
Lenaerts Tom
Vrachten Guy
Alenteyns Bart
Binnemans Peter
Sels Herman
Hendrickx Paul

De Busser Jef
Jadoul Nico

Engels Jeroen

Poels Kenneth

Van Bourgonie Eric
Lambrechts Michaél
Maertens Sebastien
Boyen Wesley
Vande Look Robin
Schyvens Hans
Horemans Rik
Schouwenaars Bart
Daels Didier
Bogaerts Gert

De Francesco Bram
Sterckx Jozef

A8849
AT946
A6144
AT479
D03
L7365
L9114
A1308
A1596
A6194
A4378
B6387
D14
D01
D08
D19
B8918
B1605
D23
D12
D06
D16
W1022
D10
D21
D25

27 Augustus 2023
RT Titanic
Vas - Pak's

CRRT
RT Titanic
RT Titanic
CRRT

RT Moustache
NR Trommelke
RT Titanic

RT Titanic
CRRT

RT Titanic
OCMB

OCMB
OCMB

Atlantic

Wedstrijdleider:
Rekenkamer:

Co-Piloot

Van den Wyngaert Paul
Dierckx Stephanie
Meeus Ari

Collin Xavier
Lenaerts Jordy
Keymis Bart
Alenteyns Olivia
Janssens Raf
Verheyen Laurent
Wagemans Peter

Van Eyken Christophe
Logist Thomas

Engels Sem

Jambers Sven

Vander Veken Kim
Lambrechts Frank
Verbeeck Raymond
Onbelet Jolien

Vande Look Peter
Peeters Filip

Neefs Peter
Schouwenaars Bart Junior
Decabooter Zoé
Bogaerts Alexander
Breugelmans Koen
Sterckx Johnny

Verhoeven Kristof
Peeters Leen

A8493 CRRT
A8804 RT Titanic
A6145 RT Titanic
A8863 CRRT
D04

L7318 RT Moustache
L1446  NR Trommelke
A7456 RT Titanic
A1595 RT Titanic
A7981 CRRT
D05

D18

D15

D02

D09

D20

B8907 OCMB
B1837 OCMB
D24

D13

D07

D17

W1900 Atlantic
D11

D22

D26

Einduitslag na KP 8

Wagen

VW
Toyota
Ford
Honda
Peugeot
Honda
Ford
Opel
Opel
MG
BMW
Opel
Saab
Subaru
Fiat
BMW
Opel
Nissan
Citroén
Lancia
Opel
Mini
Ford
BMW
BMW
Opel

Corrado 16V
Mr 2

Sierra

CRX

106 Rally
CRX VTEC
Sierra

Astra Gsi
Calibra

B

320i

Corsa A

96V4

1300

124 Sport Spider
E30 316i
Kadett

Micra 10

2CV 6 Special
Delta

Kadett E GSI 16V
1275 GT
Escort RS2000
E28 525

E30

Kadett ¢ coupe

1990
1988
1985
1985
1996
1990
1989
1992
1991
1970
1990
1992
1973
1985
1970
1990
1977
1992
1987
1990
1990
1988
1991
1987
1991
1976

Punten

0,844
1,177
1,625
1,909
2,013
2,500
3,042
3,326
4,229
4,322
4,596
6,064
6,237
6,522
6,526
7,278
8,075
8,794
17,341
19,812
39,366
41,045
81,619
83,454
89,388
118,346

Datum: 27/08/2023
Tijd 18:40:19

drive

YOUR WINGMAN IN THE CLOUD
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